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5000+ 
municipalities served in 

60
countries 

200+ 
custom projects per year 

160 
employees

200 
designers we have  
worked with 

60
years

Longiano, ITA 
Neri S.p.A. (Headquarter)

Dubai, UAE
Neri S.p.A. (DMCC Branch)

Miami, USA 
Neri North America Inc.

Bangalore, IND
Neri Lighting India Pvt. Ltd.
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Neri
Our mission is to decorate and illuminate the city and 
the collective outdoor spaces, respecting their 
culture, environment, opportunities for meeting and 
exchange, safety and comfort.

Since 1962, Neri has been a symbol of 
excellence in the field of high-end urban 
furniture and lighting systems, in Italy and 
around the world.

	 Neri is the reference model in this 
sector for thousands of Italian districts 
and numerous hospitality, residential, and 
commercial locations worldwide.

	 Restoration activities, reproductions, 
custom-made products, and collaborations 
with architects, lighting designers, and 
energy managers are part of what our 
company, present in over 100 countries, 
has to offer.
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1962 19821972 1992 2002 2012 2025

2022

Neri Timeline

1962 
Domenico Neri founds 
the eponymous company.

1964
The logotype of the company.

1967
The first classical lantern.

1970
The first set of cast-iron 
luminaire for historic centres, 
designed by Domenico Neri.

1971
New version of the mark.

1979
The first cast-iron gazebo, 
designed by Domenico Neri.

1977
The new plant in 
Longiano (FC), Italy.

1975 
The first street 
furniture collection.

1987
New version of the mark.

1988
From the research and the culture 
of the product the new magazine 
“Arredo &Città” is born.

1990
The first contemporary 
style lighting range.

1991
The Museo Italiano 
della Ghisa is born.

2001 
The centre devoted to research 
and technological innovation 
is born in Neri.

1998
“Business and Culture” 
Guggenheim award.

1995
The new lighting fixtures comply 
with light pollution regulations.

NOW

Neri turns 60

2003
The Optical tilt “Morfomatic 
System” obtains its patent.

2005
The Neri Foundation is born.

2008 
New environmentally 
sustainable plant.

2010 
Comfort and Performance,
the new way of conceiving LED.

Inauguration of the permanent 
exhibition of the Museo Italiano 
della Ghisa.

2011 
The office in Miami (FL), USA opens.

2012
Offices open in India.

 
Latest version of the 		
Neri logo and Rebranding.
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What we do 
Neri offers three categories of products designed
to enhance the urban setting: lighting, street
furniture and structures. These unique categories
have been designed to convey the same
aesthetic sense,creating a coordinated and
harmonious environment.

Lighting
Neri has always stood innovation and
technological research, in line with the same passion
and craftsmanship that characterised its origins. 
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Street furniture
Our cities are our homes, and this belief is reflected
in the furniture we design and produce.
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Structures
Our structures are designed for private or public
spaces, they are modular and respond to various
needs of functionality, aggregation and gathering.

16 17Neri



Contemporary ClassicCatalogue

Custom Services
We design, prototype and manufacture custom
products for special projects.
Our brillance and experience with a wide range of 
materials, light sources and control systems have 
brought even the most complex ideas to life.

We advise and support our customers right
from the conceptual phase. Architects,
landscape designers, lighting 
professionals, project managers
and contractors can draw directly
and without limitation on our knowledge 
and technologies, gaining maximum 
benefits in terms of control over the 
evolution of their projects.
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Restoration and reproduction
We are experts in the restoration of lighting and 
urban furniture elements in cast iron.
Cities across Europe have trusted us with the 
recovery of important pieces of their history and 
identity.

From the middle of the 19th century,
towns were illuminated and furnished
with cast-iron elements. Each city is
characterised by different types of street
lights, for example, which form part of its
architecture and represent distinctive
elements of its identity.
	 We have developed specific 
experience and skills in restoration,
as well as a rigorous method and a
special philological focus. Restoration
means rebuilding what has been broken,
bringing back to life the identity of an
urban space and its uniqueness. For all
those places where the original street
lights had disappeared or were severely
compromised, we remade them.
The cultural value of preserving the 
memory of these elements is sometimes 
equivalent to restoration.
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The Neri Foundation runs the Italian
Museum of Cast Iron (Museo Italiano della
Ghisa – MIG) with its three exhibitions and
a large archive of documents and images.
The collection mainly comprises street
lamps from various Italian and European
cities, produced in the nineteenth century
and in the early decades of the twentieth
century, as well as fountains, benches and 

Fondazione Neri
The Neri Foundation (Fondazione Neri) is a non-profit 
organization created in 2005. Owner of a unique 
collection, its purpose is the research on the city, 
both past and present, studied from the perspective 
of those elements that, along with architectures, 
have always defined its identity: products destined 
for lighting and furniture.
It investigates and transmits expressions of culture 
and industrial art, extending research from 19th 
century cast iron artifacts to more recent and 
contemporary expressions of industrial design.

ledges. Added to all these artefacts
are many other elements, all in cast iron,
which wisely integrated the architectures,
such as balustrades, roste (or over-doors),
door knockers and kerb stones. The Italian
Museum of Cast Iron is unique in its genre
and, for this reason, it is visited with due
attention by sector scholars, universities,
architects and lighting designers.
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Linea Linea

PAINTING ROOF

v 4 A - anthracite
J - silk white 9010
E - silk oyster white 1013
Z - silk grey 7035

pvc
FLEXLIGHT
LODGE
6002

6595 - 20183 white
6595 - 20165 taupe
6595 - 10387 vanilla
6595 - 20001 light grey
6595 - 20024 grey
6595 - 20205 anthracite
6595 - 20329 dark beige
6595 - 20331 brown clay
6595 - 20330 green

v 5 R - tundra
T - taupe
Y - mars
W - brown
O - black
Q - white 9010
H - oyster white 1013
P - satin

AxB 300x300 300x400 300x500 300x550 400x300 400x400 400x500 400x550 430x300 430x400 430x500 430x550

A 300 300 300 300 400 400 400 400 430 430 430 430

B 300 400 500 550 300 400 500 550 300 400 500 550

La 276 276 276 276 376 376 376 476 406 406 406 406

Lb 276 376 476 526 276 376 476 526 276 376 476 526

Amax 307 307 307 307 407 407 407 407 437 437 437 437

Bmax 307 407 507 557 307 407 508 557 307 407 507 557

Hc 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242 242

ducts 5 7 9 9 5 7 9 9 5 7 9 9

COD. 3230.300.ULY 3230.400.ULY 3230.500.ULY 3230.550.ULY 3230.550.ULY 3240.400.ULY 3240.500.ULY 3240.550.ULY 3243.300.ULY 3243.400.ULY 3243.500.ULY 3243.550.ULY

FLAP FOR ROOF PROTECTION

COD. 0003.TPP.3X3 0003.TPP.3X4 0003.TPP.3X5 0003.TPP.355 0003.TPP.4X3 0003.TPP.4X4 0003.TPP.4X5 0003.TPP.455 0003.TPP.433 0003.TPP.434 0003.TPP.435 0003.TPP.455

MEASURES WITH 2 SLIDING GUIDES 

For non-standard sizes of A and B up to a 
maximum of 430x550 cm) and for non-standard 
height Hc, up to a maximum of 260 cm, consider 
the price of the larger size available in the price list.

•	 Aluminum structure with polyester powder epoxy painting treatment.
•	 Pillars and beams section 120x120x2 mm.
•	 Manual retractable roof, made of PVC Flexlight Lodge 6002.

FRONTAL FLASHING (side A)

COD. 0003.SCF.300 0003.SCF.400 0003.SCF.430 0003.SCF.500

A 300 400 430 500

BASE COVERS

COD. 0003.KCB

AxB 500x300 500x400 500x500 500x550

A 500 500 500 500

B 300 400 500 550

La 476 476 476 476

Lb 276 376 476 526

Amax 507 507 507 507

Bmax 307 407 507 557

Hc 242 242 242 242

ducts 5 7 9 9

COD. 3250.300.ULY 3250.400.ULY 3250.500.ULY 3250.550.ULY

FLAP FOR ROOF PROTECTION

COD. 0003.TPP.5X3 0003.TPP.5X4 0003.TPP.5X5 0003.TPP.555

FRONTAL FLASHING
Sheet metal flashing to reduce 
water infiltration.

MEASURES WITH 3 SLIDING GUIDES 

For non-standard sizes of A and B up to a 
maximum of 500x550 cm) and for non-
standard height Hc, up to a maximum of 
260 cm, consider the price of the larger size 
available in the price list.

FLAP FOR ROOF PROTECTION
Flap in polycarbonate (thickness 4 mm) to protect the cover in 
the folded position.

BASE COVERS
Kit of 4 base covers, in polished finish AISI 
316 stainless steel, to hide the plate and 
the fixing screws on the ground.
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Linea Linea

VERTICAL CURTAIN (steel cable + soltis 96)

AxB lato 300 lato 400 lato 430 lato 500

COD. 0003.TDR.V3G 0003.TDR.V4G 0003.TDR.V43 0003.TDR.V5G

MOTOR + REMOTE CONTROL

COD. 0003.TDR.VMO

ADDITIONAL COLUMN

COD. 0003.COL.AGG

FASTENING TO COLUMN

COD. 0003.KT2.PFL

side A o B 300 400 430 500 550

CURTAIN RAIL v 4 v 4

COD. 0003.RAS.300 0003.RAS.400 0003.RAS.430 0003.RAS.500 0003.RAS.550

CURTAIN RAIL v 4 v 5

COD. 0003.RAS.300 0003.RAS.400 0003.RAS.430 0003.RAS.500 0003.RAS.550

SIDE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.LTU.300 0003.LTU.400 0003.LTU.430 0003.LTU.500 0003.LTU.550

SIDE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric f 2

COD. 0003.LTU.300 0003.LTU.400 0003.LTU.430 0003.LTU.500 0003.LTU.550

BRACKET for side curtain
 

COD. 0003.KIT.PFL

ADDITIONAL COLUMNS
An additional column 12x12x230 cm
complete with base for fixing to the ground 
and a bracket for fixing to the lower face of 
the perimeter beams.

VERTICAL ROLLER CURTAIN
Vertical roller blind, complete with manual winch 
and sliding cables, available in SOLTIS LOUGE 
96 or in recycled acrylic RAYTENT SHADE, also 
available motorized prices valid for heights less 
than or equal to 230 cm.

FASTENING TO COLUMN
Kit of 2 steel profiles for fixing a side awning 
to the columns, necessary only in case of 
closure of single sides.

PROGAR 2913 | f 1
PROGAR 2021 | f 1 +5%
IRISUN LIVING PLAIN | f 2
RAYTENT DRAPERY| f 2
ACRYLSHED | f 2

BRACKET for side curtain
Kit of 2 brackets to collect the 
curtains to the columns.

SIDE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric
Side curtain in acrylic fabric with zip in the center of each side 
and sliding system with sewn fabric loops. In case of order for two 
consecutive sides, the corner package will be made.
To gather the curtains to the columns, add the bracket accessory.

CURTAIN RAIL
One rail/tube for the 
installation of curtains.

ACCESSORIES

GRID PANELS

cm lato 300 lato 400 lato 430 lato 500 lato 550 100 120 150

n.2 
(138x230)

n.3 
(125x230)

n.3 
(135x230)

n.4 
(119x230)

n.4 
(131x230)

n.1 
(100x230)

n.1 
(120x230)

n.1 
(150x230)

COD. 0003.GGM.Y30 0003.GGM.Y40 0003.GGM.Y43 0003.GGM.Y50 0003.GGM.Y55 0003.GGM.Y10 0003.GGM.Y12 0003.GGM.Y15

KIT CENTRAL INSTALLATION

COD. 0003.KMC.GMY

1 RAIL €/m

COD. 0003.BIN.1VM

2 RAIL €/m

COD. 0003.BIN.2VM

LED STRIPS KIT 

COD. 0003.LED.165

+ n.1 LED strip cm 165

COD. 0003.LED.16A

REMOTE CONTROLLER

COD. 0003.TEL.STD

GRID PANELS
Screening panels with horizontal slats, 40x20 mm perimeter 
profile in stainless steel and 30x20 mm aluminum crosspieces 
for non-standard widths consider the upper width available in the 
price list (maximum width 150 cm) for non-standard heights, in 
any case less than 230 cm.

KIT LED 
N° 2 led stripes lenght 165 cm, 
2700 K, 168 leds/m, 15 W/m 
N° 1 dimmer 
N° 1 transformer 60 W

REMOTE CONTROLLER
Remote controller with 4 channels, 
not included in to the led kit.

ACCESSORIES
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Lyrica Lyrica center

PAINTING ROOF

v 4 A - anthracite
J - silk white 9010
E - silk oyster white 1013
Z - silk grey 7035

pvc
FLEXLIGHT
LODGE
6002

6595 - 20183 white
6595 - 20165 taupe
6595 - 10387 vanilla
6595 - 20001 light grey
6595 - 20024 grey
6595 - 20205 anthracite
6595 - 20329 dark beige
6595 - 20331 brown clay
6595 - 20330 green

v 5 R - tundra
T - taupe
Y - mars
W - brown
O - black
Q - white 9010
H - oyster white 1013
P - satin

AxB 320x300 320x400 370x300 370x400 420x300 420x400

A 320 320 370 370 420 420

B 300 400 300 400 300 400

La 296 296 346 346 246 396

ducts 6 8 6 8 6 8

COD. 3132.300.ULB 3132.400.ULB 3137.300.ULB 3137.400.ULB 3142.300.ULB 3142.400.ULB

FLAP FOR ROOF PROTECTION

COD. 0003.TPP.2X3 0003.TPP.2X4 0003.TPP.7X3 0003.TPP.7X4 0003.TPP.423 0003.TPP.424

•	 Aluminum structure with polyester powder epoxy painting treatment.
•	 Pillar section 500x120 mm (made of two tube section 120x40mm), beams section 120x40 mm and 					   

corner joints in polished AISI 304 steel (spotlights excluded).
•	 Manual retractable roof, made of PVC Flexlight Lodge 6002.

For non-standard sizes of A and B up to a maximum of 420x400 
cm) and for non-standard height Hc, up to a maximum of 290 cm, 
consider the price of the larger size available in the price list

PAINTING ROOF

v 4 A - anthracite
J - silk white 9010
E - silk oyster white 1013
Z - silk grey 7035

pvc
FLEXLIGHT
LODGE
6002

6595 - 20183 white
6595 - 20165 taupe
6595 - 10387 vanilla
6595 - 20001 light grey
6595 - 20024 grey
6595 - 20205 anthracite
6595 - 20329 dark beige
6595 - 20331 brown clay
6595 - 20330 green

v 5 R - tundra
T - taupe
Y - mars
W - brown
O - black
Q - white 9010
H - oyster white 1013
P - satin

AxB 320x300 320x400 320x500 370x300 370x400 370x500 420x300 420x400 420x500 520x300 520x400 520x500

A 320 320 320 370 370 370 420 420 420 520 520 520

B 300 400 500 300 400 500 300 400 500 300 400 500

La 296 296 296 346 346 346 246 396 396 496 496 496

ducts 6 8 8 6 8 8 6 8 10 6 8 10

COD. 3232.300.ULB 3232.400.ULB 3232.500.ULB 3237.300.ULB 3237.400.ULB 3237.500.ULB 3242.300.ULB 3242.400.ULB 3242.500.ULB 3252.300.ULB 3252.400.ULB 3252.500.ULB

FLAP FOR ROOF PROTECTION

COD. 0003.TPP.2X3 0003.TPP.2X4 0003.TPP.2X5 0003.TPP.7X3 0003.TPP.7X4 0003.TPP.7X5 0003.TPP.423 0003.TPP.424 0003.TPP.42X5 0003.TPP.52X3 0003.TPP.52X4 0003.TPP.52X5

•	 Aluminum structure with polyester powder epoxy painting treatment.
•	 Pillar section 500x120 mm (made of two tube section 120x40mm), beams section 120x40 mm and 					   

corner joints in polished AISI 304 steel (spotlights excluded).
•	 Manual retractable roof, made of PVC Flexlight Lodge 6002.

For non-standard sizes of A and B up to a maximum of 520x500 cm) and 
for non-standard height Hc, up to a maximum of 290 cm, consider the price 
of the larger size available in the price list.
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Lyrica Lyrica
LED STRIPS KIT

COD. 0003.BAR.165

+ N.1 LED strip cm 165

COD. 0003.BAR.16A

SPOTLIGHT KIT

COD. 0003.KT4.GMB

REMOTE CONTROLLER

COD. 0003.TEL.STD

lato B 300 400 500

CURTAIN RAIL v 4

COD. 0003.RAS.300 0003.RAS.400 0003.RAS.500

CURTAIN RAIL v 5

COD. 0003.RAS.300 0003.RAS.400 0003.RAS.500

SIDE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.LTU.300 0003.LTU.400 0003.LTU.500

SIDE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric f 2

COD. 0003.LTU.300 0003.LTU.400 0003.LTU.500

VERTICAL PANEL v 4

COD. 0003.KPV.ALG

VERTICAL PANEL v 5

COD. 0003.KPV.ALG

HORIZONTAL PANEL v 4

COD. 0003.KPO.ALG

HORIZONTAL PANEL v 5

COD. 0003.KPO.ALG

SPOTLIGHT KIT
N° 4 spots, led 3 W/cad.uno
warm white 2700 K 
N° 1 dimmer 
N° 1 trasformer 60 W

ALUMINIUM DECORATIVE PANELS
Kit of 2 decorative aluminum panels, 
perimeter and 6 uprights made with 30x20 
mm section profiles.
Dimensions 42x215.5 cm.

PROGAR 2913 | f 1
PROGAR 2021 | f 1 +5%
IRISUN LIVING PLAIN | f 2
RAYTENT DRAPERY| f 2
ACRYLSHED | f 2
PROMESH | f 2

LED KIT
N° 2 led stripes lenght 165 cm, 
2700 K, 168 leds/m, 15 W/m 
N° 1 dimmer 
N° 1 transformer 60 W

REMOTE CONTROLLER
Remote controller with 4 channels, 
not included in to the led kit.

CURTAIN RAIL
One rail/tube for the installation 
of curtains.

SIDE CURTAIN in acrylic 
fabric
Kit N°2 side curtains in acrylic 
fabric (for one side) joined 
together with Velcro inserts

ACCESSORIES

SHAPE COUNTER-WEIGHT v 4

COD. 0003.KF1.00Z

SHAPE COUNTER-WEIGHT v 5

COD. 0003.KF1.00Z

+ COVER

COD. 0003.FIO.100

+ PILLOW

COD. 0003.FCU.100

GRES TILE 13 kg/cad

COD. 0003.MAT.4X4

LASERED SIGN PANEL

COD. 0003.KTI.NLG

NOT LASERED SIGN PANEL

COD. 0003.KTI.NLG

+ LIGHTING FOR SIGN

COD. 0003.LED.INS

LASERED SIGN PANEL
Sign kit for one column, made up of two 
sheets, the external one lasered and the 
internal one full (supply drawing for feasibility 
of lasering).

LIGHTING FOR LASERED SIGN PANEL
Sign lighting kit consisting of a LED strip and a
60 W transforme inserted in the upper beam. 
Remote control not included.

SHAPE COUNTER-WEIGHT
Kit of 2 planters for fixing to ballast. Powder coated 
galvanized sheet metal planters, complete with fixing to 
the gazebo columns.
Insert at least 175 kg of load for each planter (about 14 
tiles for each planter).

+ COVERS
Kit of 2 covers to transform planters into benches.

+ PILLOWS
Kit of 2 pillows in IRISUN LIVING PLAIN acrylic fabric, with 
removable covers.

+ COUNTER WEIGHT LOAD
Grit tile dimensions 40x40x3 cm, weight 12.5 kg/each.

NOT LASERED SIGN PANEL
Sign kit for one column, made up of two full 
sheets.

ACCESSORIES
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Magnolia Magnolia

PAINTING ROOF

v 4 A - anthracite
J - silk white 9010

pvc
OPATEX PRO 

6693 - 112 white
6693 - 272 champagne

B
 -

 D
EP

TH

A - LENGHT

AxB 200 250 300 350 400 450 500

200 COD. 3220.200.UMS 3220.250.UMS 3220.300.UMS 3220.350.UMS 3220.400.UMS 3220.450.UMS 3220.500.UMS

250 COD. 3225.200.UMS 3225.250.UMS 3225.300.UMS 3225.350.UMS 3225.400.UMS 3225.450.UMS 3225.500.UMS

300 COD. 3230.200.UMS 3230.250.UMS 3230.300.UMS 3230.350.UMS 3230.400.UMS 3230.450.UMS 3230.500.UMS

350 COD. 3235.200.UMS 3235.250.UMS 3235.300.UMS 3235.350.UMS 3235.400.UMS 3235.450.UMS 3235.500.UMS

400 COD. 3240.200.UMS 3240.250.UMS 3240.300.UMS 3240.350.UMS 3240.400.UMS 3240.450.UMS 3240.500.UMS

450 COD. 3245.200.UMS 3245.250.UMS 3245.300.UMS 3245.350.UMS 3245.400.UMS 3245.450.UMS 3245.500.UMS

500 COD. 3250.200.UMS 3250.250.UMS 3250.300.UMS 3250.350.UMS 3250.400.UMS 3250.450.UMS 3250.500.UMS

550 COD. 3255.200.UMS 3255.250.UMS 3255.300.UMS 3255.350.UMS 3255.400.UMS 3255.450.UMS 3255.500.UMS

600 COD. 3260.200.UMS 3260.250.UMS 3260.300.UMS 3260.350.UMS 3260.400.UMS 3260.450.UMS 3260.500.UMS

650 COD. 3265.200.UMS 3265.250.UMS 3265.300.UMS 3265.350.UMS 3265.400.UMS 3265.450.UMS 3265.500.UMS

•	 Aluminum structure with polyester powder epoxy painting treatment.
•	 Pillar section 130x60 mm, frontal beam with water collection system 135x128 mm.
•	 Retractable, motorized cover in OPATEX PRO PVC and complete with remote control.

For non-standard sizes of 
A and B up to a maximum 
of  500x650 cm consider 
the price of the larger size 
available in the price list.

1 SPAN 
2 GUIDES

1 SPAN 2 GUIDES

A - LENGHT (cm)

 200 250 300 350 400 450 500

slope % 9 % 10 % 12 % 13,5 % 15 % 15,5 % 16 %

Hp (cm) ducts P (cm)

B
 -

 D
EP

TH
  (

cm
)

200 42 45 50 54 56 58 60 3 45

250 47 50 55 60 64 65 65 4 51

300 51 55 62 67 70 71 73 5 57

350 56 60 68 75 78 80 82 6 63

400 60 65 72 80 85 86 87 7 69

450 65 69 78 87 94 95 98 8 75

500 70 74 85 95 99 102 104 9 81

550 75 79 90 100 107 110 112 10 87

600 80 84 95 108 115 116 118 11 93

650 84 89 100 115 121 124 125 12 99

B
 -

 D
EP

TH

A - LENGHT

AxB 550 (275+275) 600 (300+300) 650 (375+375) 700 (350+350)

200 COD. 3220.550.UMS 3220.600.UMS 3220.650.UMS 3220.700.UMS

250 COD. 3225.550.UMS 3225.600.UMS 3225.650.UMS 3225.700.UMS

300 COD. 3230.550.UMS 3230.600.UMS 3230.650.UMS 3230.700.UMS

350 COD. 3235.550.UMS 3235.600.UMS 3235.650.UMS 3235.700.UMS

400 COD. 3240.550.UMS 3240.600.UMS 3240.650.UMS 3240.700.UMS

450 COD. 3245.550.UMS 3245.600.UMS 3245.650.UMS 3245.700.UMS

500 COD. 3250.550.UMS 3250.600.UMS 3250.650.UMS 3250.700.UMS

550 COD. 3255.550.UMS 3255.600.UMS 3255.650.UMS 3255.700.UMS

600 COD. 3260.550.UMS 3260.600.UMS 3260.650.UMS 3260.700.UMS

650 COD. 3265.550.UMS 3265.600.UMS 3265.650.UMS 3265.700.UMS

For non-standard sizes of A and B up to a maximum 
of  700x650 cm consider the price of the larger size 
available in the price list.

2 SPANS
3 GUIDES

ACCESSORIES

2 SPANS 3 GUIDES
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Magnolia Magnolia

130 mm

130 mm

37 mm

37 mm

60 mm

FLAP FOR ROOF PROTECTION

cm 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600

from 0 to 450 COD. 0003.WTP.20X.8 0003.WTP.25X.8 0003.WTP.30X.8 0003.WTP.35X.6 0003.WTP.40X.8 0003.WTP.45X.8 0003.WTP.50X.8 0003.WTP.55X.8 0003.WTP.60X.8

from 451  
to 650 COD. 0003.WTP.20X.1 0003.WTP.25X.1 0003.WTP.30X.1 0003.WTP.35X.1 0003.WTP.40X.1 0003.WTP.45X.1 0003.WTP.50X.1 0003.WTP.55X.1 0003.WTP.60X.1

FLAP FOR ROOF PROTECTION

cm 650 700

from 0 to 450 COD. 0003.WTP.65X.8 0003.WTP.70X.8

from 451  
to 650 COD. 0003.WTP.65X.1 0003.WTP.70X.1

CEILING BRACKET

COD. 0003.WST.SOF

COVER FOR GUIDES

COD. 0003.WPR.COP

FRONTAL COLUMN max 300 cm

COD. 0003.WCF.300

SIDE COLUMN max 300 cm

COD. 0003.WCL.300

BACK COLUM max 350 cm

COD. 0003.WCP.350

ACCESSORIES

FLAP FOR ROOF PROTECTION
Flap for the protection of the roof in the folded position.
In corrugated galvanized sheet, painted like the structure.

CEILING BRACKET
Bracket for fixing the pergola to the ceiling, one bracket is required for 
each sliding guide.

COVER FOR GUIDES
Optional for the union of two or more pergolas
avoid filtering rainwater between two adjacent side guides.

FRONTAL PILLAR
Additional front column, required for mounting vertical roller curtains.

SIDE PILLAR
Additional side column, required for mounting vertical roller curtains.

BACK PILLAR
Additional rear column, necessary for the assembly of vertical roller 
curtains or to make the structure self-supporting.

pergola guide 1 pergola guide 2

SIDE BEAM

cm 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650

COD. 0003.WTP.20L 0003.WTP.25L 0003.WTP.30L 0003.WTP.35L 0003.WTP.40L 0003.WTP.45L 0003.WTP.50L 0003.WTP.55L 0003.WTP.60L 0003.WTP.65L

PVC CLOSURE

cm 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650

COD. 0003.WTP.200 0003.WTP.250 0003.WTP.300 0003.WTP.350 0003.WTP.400 0003.WTP.450 0003.WTP.500 0003.WTP.550 0003.WTP.600 0003.WTP.650

VERTICAL ROLLER CURTAIN (windbreak + pvc cristal)

cm 150 200 250 300 350 400

h 200 COD. 0003.WLT.152 0003.WLT.202 0003.WLT.252 0003.WLT.302 0003.WLT.352 0003.WLT.402

h 250 COD. 0003.WLT.125 0003.WLT.225 0003.WLT.250 0003.WLT.325 0003.WLT.355 0003.WLT.425

h 300 COD. 0003.WLT.153 0003.WLT.203 0003.WLT.253 0003.WLT.303 0003.WLT.353 0003.WLT.403

ENGINE

COD. 0003.TSI.GMO

REMOTE CONTROLLER 1 CHANNEL

COD. 0003.WPS.TL1

REMOTE CONTROLLER 2 CHANNELS

COD. 0003.WPS.TL2

REMOTE CONTROLLER 5 CHANNELS

COD. 0003.WPS.TL5

ACCESSORIES

SIDE BEAM
Side beam, necessary for the installation of roller blinds, to 
make the structure self-supporting, or for mounting the side 
closure gable.

SIDE CLOUSURE IN PVC FABRIC
Closing tympanum in OPATEX PRO PVC in white or 
champagne colour. For mounting the gable, the side beam 
profile must be inserted. The closing gable is supplied with a 
second shipment, following the survey of the measurements 
taken on the installed pergola.

VERTICAL ROLLER CURTAIN
(with sticks + pvc crystal)
Vertical roller curtains, in Crystal PVC, 
with horizontal windproof profiles.
Manual handling by winch. For motorized 
version add motor and remote control.
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Archè Archè 

MA _ _ X_ _ 

MT _ _ X_ _ 

MI _ _ X_ _ 

AxB 400x400 400x500 500x500 400x600 500x600 600x600 700x700*

A 400 400 500 400 500 600 700

B 400 500 500 600 600 600 700

La 384 384 484 384 484 584 680

Lb 384 484 484 584 584 584 680

Amax 417 417 517 417 517 617 715

Bmax 417 517 517 617 617 617 715

Hc 430 440 455 455 450 475 470

COD. 3240.400.UAM 3240.500.UAM 3250.500.UAM 3240.600.UAM 3250.600.UAM 3260.600.UAM 3270.700.UAM

+ PVC VALANCE  

COD. 3240.400.UMM3240.500.UMM3250.500.UMM3240.600.UMM3250.600.UMM3260.600.UMM 3270.700.UMM

PAINTING ROOF

v 1 A - anthracite pvc
FLEXLIGHT
CLASSIC
602

6285 - 341 champagne
6285 - 102 whitev 2 R - tundra

T - taupe
Y - mars
W - brown
O - black

v 3 Q - white 9010
H - oyster white 1013
P - satin

* The measurement 700x700 cm differs in size
pillars (100x100 mm) and gables (100x50 mm).

When ordering, specify the beam design with the relevant one
code.

AxB 400X400 400X500 500X500 400X600 500X600 600X600 700X700

SIDE CURTAINS in pvc p 1

COD. 0003.KTU.4X4 0003.KTU.4X5 0003.KTU.5X5 0003.KTU.4X6 0003.KTU.5X6 0003.KTU.6X6 0003.KTU.7X7

SIDE CURTAINS in pvc p 2

COD. 0003.KTF.4X4 0003.KTF.4X5 0003.KTF.5X5 0003.KTF.4X6 0003.KTF.5X6 0003.KTF.6X6 0003.KTF.7X7

SIDE CURTAINS in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.KTU.4X4 0003.KTU.4X5 0003.KTU.5X5 0003.KTU.4X6 0003.KTU.5X6 0003.KTU.6X6 0003.KTU.7X7

SIDE CURTAINS in acrylic fabric f 2

COD. 0003.KTU.4X4 0003.KTU.4X5 0003.KTU.5X5 0003.KTU.4X6 0003.KTU.5X6 0003.KTU.6X6 0003.KTU.7X7

DECORATIVE CURTAINS in acrylic fabric  f 1

COD. 0003.KTC.OPG One size

AxB 400x400 400x500 500x500 400x600 500x600 600x600 700x700

COD. 0003.KAS.4X4 0003.KAS.4X5 0003.KAS.5X5 0003.KAS.4X6 0003.KAS.5X6 0003.KAS.6X6 0003.KAS.7X7

FASTENING TO COLUMN v 1

COD. 0003.PFL.GMA

FASTENING TO COLUMN v 2

COD. 0003.PFL.GMA

FASTENING TO COLUMN v 3

COD. 0003.PFL.GMA

FASTENING TO COLUMN
Kit of 8 steel profiles for fixing a side awning
to the columns.

SIDE CURTAINS in PVC
Kit of 4 PVC side curtains with zip in the center of each 
side and sliding system with plastic rings.
FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 602 white and champagne | p 1
FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 602 + CRISTAL PVC WINDOWS | p 2

SIDE CURTAINS in acrylic fabric
Kit of 4 side curtains in acrylic fabric with zip in the 
center of each side (with hidden packaging) and sliding 
system with sewn fabric loops.

POLE CURTAINS in acrylic fabric f 1
Kit of 4 pole-cover curtains in acrylic fabric, sliding 
system with sewn pocket.

PROFILES STOP
TENT

RODS for side curtains
Kit of 4 rods for assembling
curtains lateral.

PROGAR 2913 | f 1
PROGAR 2021 | f 1 +5%
IRISUN LIVING PLAIN | f 2
RAYTENT DRAPERY| f 2
ACRYLSHED | f 2

ACCESSORIES
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Archè pergola Elettra Archè pergola Elettra 

A 300 300 300 300 400 400 400 400 450 450 450 450

B 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600

La 284 284 284 284 384 384 384 384 434 434 434 434

Lb 290 290 490 590 290 390 490 590 290 390 490 590

Amax 317 317 317 317 417 417 417 417 467 467 467 467

Bmax 309 409 509 609 309 409 509 609 309 409 509 609

Hc 292 307 322 337 292 307 322 337 292 307 322 337

AxB 300x300 300x400 300x500 300x600 400x300 400x400 400x500 400x600 450x300 450x400 450x500 450x600

COD. 3230.300.UAE 3230.400.UAE 3230.500.UAE 3230.600.UAE 3240.300.UAE 3240.400.UAE 3240.500.UAE 3240.600.UAE 3245.300.UAE 3245.400.UAE 3245.500.UAE 3245.600.UAE

PAINTING ROOF

v 1 A - anthracite pvc
OPATEX PRO

6693 - 112 white
6693 - 272 champagnev 2 R - tundra

T - taupe
Y - mars
W - brown
O - black

v 3 Q - white 9010
H - oyster white 1013
P - satin

•	 Structure in worked steel with hot-dip galvanizing treatment and polyester powder epoxy painting in standard colours.
•	 Pillar section 100x100 mm, frontal beam height 300 mm, complete with gutter for collecting rainwater.
•	 Motorized retractable cover with aluminum windbreak made of PVC OPATEX PRO white or champagne, remote controller included.

1 SPAN 3 GUIDES

NB
Windbreak profiles of the cover 
matching the color of the fabric.
For different colours, ask for a 
quote.
The windbreak profiles are closed 
with plastic caps available only in 
white or black.

1 SPAN 2 GUIDES

AxB 500x300 500x400 500x500 500x600 600x300 600x400 600x500 600x600

A 500 500 500 500 600 600 600 600

B 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600

La 484 484 484 484 584 584 584 584

Lb 290 390 490 590 290 390 490 590

Amax 517 517 517 517 617 617 617 617

Bmax 309 409 509 609 309 409 509 609

Hc 292 307 322 337 292 307 322 337

AxB 500x300 500x400 500x500 500x600 600x300 600x400 600x500 600x600

COD. 3250.130.UAE 3250.140.UAE 3250.150.UAE 3250.160.UAE 3260.130.UAE 3260.140.UAE 3260.150.UAE 3260.160.UAE

AxB 600x300 600x400 600x500 600x600 700x300 700x400 700x500 700x600

A 600 600 600 600 700 700 700 700

B 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600

La 288 288 288 288 338 338 338 338

Lb 290 390 490 590 290 390 490 590

Amax 617 617 617 617 717 717 717 717

Bmax 309 409 509 609 309 409 509 609

Hc 292 307 322 337 292 307 322 337

AxB 600x300 600x400 600x500 600x600 700x300 700x400 700x500 700x600

COD. 3260.230.UAE 3260.240.UAE 3260.250.UAE 3260.260.UAE 3270.230.UAE 3270.240.UAE 3270.250.UAE 3270.260.UAE

1 SPAN 3 GUIDES

2 SPANS 3 RAILS

NB
Windbreak profiles of the cover matching the 
color of the fabric.
For different colours, ask for a quote.
The windbreak profiles are closed with plastic 
caps available only in white or black.

NB
Windbreak profiles of the cover matching the 
color of the fabric.
For different colours, ask for a quote.
The windbreak profiles are closed with plastic 
caps available only in white or black.

ACCESSORIES
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Archè pergola Elettra Archè pergola Elettra

AxB 800x300 800x400 800x500 800x600 900x300 900x400 900x500 900x600

A 800 800 800 800 900 900 900 900

B 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600

La 388 388 388 388 438 438 438 438

Lb 290 390 490 590 290 390 490 590

Amax 817 817 817 817 917 917 917 917

Bmax 309 409 509 609 309 409 509 609

Hc 292 307 322 337 292 307 322 337

AxB 800x300 800x400 800x500 800x600 900x300 900x400 900x500 900x600

COD. 3280.300.UAE 3280.400.UAE 3280.500.UAE 3280.600.UAE 3290.300.UAE 3290.400.UAE 3290.500.UAE 3290.600.UAE

FLAP FOR ROOF PROTECTION v 1

COD. 0003.TPL.400 until cm 400

COD. 0003.TPL.600 until cm 600

FLAP FOR ROOF PROTECTION v 2

COD. 0003.TPL.400 until cm 400

COD. 0003.TPL.600 until cm 600

FLAP FOR ROOF PROTECTION v 3

COD. 0003.TPL.400 until cm 400

COD. 0003.TPL.600 until cm 600

B 300 400 500 600

COD. 0003.TRE.3DX 
0003.TRE.3SX 

0003.TRE.4DX 
0003.TRE.4SX 

0003.TRE.5DX 
0003.TRE.5SX 

0003.TRE.6DX 
0003.TRE.6SX 

B 300 400 500 600

COD. 0003.TRE.3DX 
0003.TRE.3SX 

0003.TRE.4DX 
0003.TRE.4SX 

0003.TRE.5DX 
0003.TRE.5SX 

0003.TRE.6DX 
0003.TRE.6SX 

2 SPANS 4 RAILS

NB
Windbreak profiles of the cover matching 
the color of the fabric.
For different colours, ask for a quote.
The windbreak profiles are closed with 
plastic caps available only in white or black.

DECORATED SIDE 
BEAM

DECORATED SIDE 
BEAM + PVC

FLAP FOR ROOF 
PROTECTION

ACCESSORIES

300 350 400 450 500 600

COD. 0003.RAS.30A 0003.RAS.35A 0003.RAS.40A 0003.RAS.45A 0003.RAS.50A 0003.RAS.60A

FASTENING TO COLUMN v 1

COD. 0003.KT2.PFL

PROFILI FERMA TENDA v 2

COD. 0003.KT2.PFL

PROFILI FERMA TENDA v 2

COD. 0003.KT2.PFL

300 350 400 450 500 600

SIDE CURTAIN in pvc p 1

COD. 0003.LTU.30A 0003.LTU.35A 0003.LTU.40A 0003.LTU.45A 0003.LTU.50A 0003.LTU.60A

SIDE CURTAIN in pvc p 2

COD. 0003.LFT.300 0003.LFT.350 0003.LFT.400 0003.LFT.450 0003.LFT.500 0003.LFT.600

SIDE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.LTU.30A 0003.LTU.35A 0003.LTU.40A 0003.LTU.45A 0003.LTU.50A 0003.LTU.60A

SIDE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric f 2

COD. 0003.LTU.30A 0003.LTU.35A 0003.LTU.40A 0003.LTU.45A 0003.LTU.50A 0003.LTU.60A

DECORATIVE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.COP.PEL one size

HALF DECORATIVE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.MCO.PPE one size

RAIL for side
One rail for the installation of
side curtains.

PROGAR 2913 | f 1
PROGAR 2021 | f 1 +5%
IRISUN LIVING PLAIN | f 2
RAYTENT DRAPERY| f 2
ACRYLSHED | f 2

FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 602 bianco e champagne | p 1
FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 602 + FINESTRE in pvc CRYSTAL| p 2

FASTENING TO 
COLUMN

FASTENING TO 
COLUMN

SIDE CURTAIN in 
acrylic fabric
Side curtain made 
of acrylic fabric with 
zip in the middle 
of the side (with 
hidden packing) and 
sliding system with 
sewn-in fabric loops. 
Add fastening to the 
column.

DECORATIVE 
CURTAIN in 
acrylic fabric f 1
Decorative curtain 
in acrylic fabric, 
sliding system with 
sewn pocket.

SIDE CURTAIN in pvc
PVC side curtain with zip in the center of each side and 
sliding system with plastic rings. Add fastening to the 
column.

FASTENING TO COLUMN
Kit of 2 steel profiles for fixing a side awning to the 
columns.

ACCESSORIES

FASTENING TO 
COLUMN
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Archè XL Archè XL

MA_ _ X_ _ 

MT_ _ X_ _ 

MI_ _ X_ _ 

PAINTING ROOF

v 1 A - anthracite pvc
FLEXLIGHT
CLASSIC
602

6285 - 341 champagne
6285 - 102 whitev 2 R - tundra

T - taupe
Y - mars
W - brown
O - black

v 3 Q - white 9010
H - oyster white 1013
P - satin

AxB 800x800 900x900 1000x1000

A 800 900 1000

B 800 900 1000

La 385 435 485

Lb 385 435 485

Amax 815 915 1015

Bmax 815 915 1015

Hc 415 435 450

COD. 3280.800.UAX 3290.900.UAX 3210.100.UAX

+ PVC VALANCE

COD. 3280.8PV.UAX 3290.9PV.UAX 3210.1PV.UAX

MA_ _ X_ _ 

MT_ _ X_ _ 

MI_ _ X_ _ 

•	 Structure in worked steel with hot-dip galvanizing treatment and polyester powder epoxy painting in standard colours.
•	 Pillar section 100x100 mm, sloped beam section 100x50x3 mm, perimetral beam section 260x40 mm, complete with gutters 

for the collection of rainwater.
•	 Flexlight classic 602 champagne PVC cover (white on request, price unchanged).

When ordering, specify the design of the beam with 
the relative code.

AxB 800x800 900x900 1000x1000

COD. 0003.KAS.8X8 0003.KAS.9X9 0003.KAS.1X1

FASTENING TO COLUMN v 1

COD. 0003.PFL.1X1.X

FASTENING TO COLUMN v 2

COD. 0003.PFL.1X1.X

FASTENING TO COLUMN v 3

COD. 0003.PFL.1X1.X

AxB 800x800 900x900 1000x1000

SIDE CURTAIN in pvc p 1

COD. 0003.KTU.8X8 0003.KTU.9X9 0003.KTU.1X1

SIDE CURTAIN in pvc p 2

COD. 0003.KTF.8X8 0003.KTF.9X9 0003.KTF.1X1

SIDE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.KTU.8X8 0003.KTU.9X9 0003.KTU.1X1

SIDE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric f 2

COD. 0003.KTU.8X8 0003.KTU.9X9 0003.KTU.1X1

DECORATIVE CURTAIN f 1

COD. 0003.KTC.OPG One Size

ACCESSORIES

FASTENING TO COLUMN

SIDE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric
Kit of 8 side awnings in acrylic fabric with zip in 
the center of each side (with hidden packaging) 
and sliding system with sewn fabric loops and 
PVC cord to be inserted in the fixing profiles to 
the columns (not included).

PROGAR 2913 | f 1
PROGAR 2021 | f 1 +5%
IRISUN LIVING PLAIN | f 2
RAYTENT DRAPERY| f 2
ACRYLSHED | f 2

SIDE CURTAIN in pvc
Kit of 8 side awnings in pvc with zip in the center
of each side and sliding system with plastic rings.

FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 602 white or champagne | p 1
FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 602 + CRISTAL windows | p 2

CURTAIN RAILS
Kit of 8 curtai rails for the installation of curtains.

DECORATIVE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric f 1
Kit of 8 decorative curtains in acrylic fabric, 
sliding system with sewn pocket.

FASTENING TO COLUMN
Kit of 16 steel profiles for fixing a side awning to 
the columns.

FASTENING TO COLUMN

64 65Neri



Opera



Contemporary ClassicCatalogue

Opera hexagon rain Opera hexagon rain

ENRA _ _ X_ _ 

ENRT _ _ X_ _ 

ENRI _ _ X_ _ 

ENRA _ _ X_ _ 

ENRT _ _ X_ _ 

ENRI _ _ X_ _ 

PAINTING ROOF ROOF

v 1 A - anthracite pvc
FLEXLIGHT
CLASSIC
602

6285 - 341 champagne
6285 - 102 white

pvc
FLEXLIGHT
LODGE
6002

6595 - 20183 white
6595 - 20165 taupe
6595 - 10387 vanilla
6595 - 20001 light grey
6595 - 20024 grey
6595 - 20205 anthracite
6595 - 20329 dark beige
6595 - 20331 brown clay
6595 - 20330 green

v 2 R - tundra
T - taupe
Y - mars
W - brown
O - black

v 3 Q - white 9010
H - oyster white 1013
P - satin

Ø Ø 300 Ø 350 Ø 400

A 148 173 198

B 265 308 352

La 304 354 404

Lb 142 167 192

Amax 275 318 362

Bmax 315 365 415

Hc 370 375 380

COD. 3230.000.UON 3235.000.UON 3240.000.UON

+ PVC VALANCE

COD. 3230.00M.UON 3235.00M.UON 3240.00M.UON

+ METAL VALANCE

COD. 3230.0ML.UON 3235.0ML.UON 3240.0ML.UON

BASE COVERS

COD. 0003.KCB.ENR

•	 Structure in worked steel with hot-dip galvanizing treatment and polyester powder epoxy painting in standard colours.
•	 Pillar section ø 60x2 mm, sloped beam section 30x30x2 mm,  perimetral beam  section 180x30 mm with integrated gutter.
•	 Flexlight classic 602 champagne PVC cover (white on request, price unchanged), excluding valance.

When ordering, specify the design of 
the beam with the relative code.

BASE COVERS
Kit of 6 base covers with 
drainage, painted as the 
structure.

Ø Ø 300 Ø 350 Ø 400

CURTAIN RAILS v 1

COD. 0003.KAS.30O 0003.KAS.35O 0003.KAS.40O

CURTAIN RAILS v 2

COD. 0003.KAS.30O 0003.KAS.35O 0003.KAS.40O

CURTAIN RAILS v 3

COD. 0003.KAS.30O 0003.KAS.35O 0003.KAS.40O

SIDE CURTAINS in pvc p 1

COD. 0003.KTU.30O 0003.KTU.35O 0003.KTU.40O

SIDE CURTAINS in pvc p 2

COD. 0003.KTF.30O 0003.KTF.35O 0003.KTF.40O

SIDE CURTAINS  in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.KTU.30O 0003.KTU.35O 0003.KTU.40O

SIDE CURTAINS  in acrylic fabric f 2

COD. 0003.KTU.30O 0003.KTU.35O 0003.KTU.40O

DECORATIVE CURTAINS  in acrylic f 1

COD. 0003.KTC.OPG One Size

PROGAR 2913 | f 1
PROGAR 2021 | f 1 +5%
IRISUN LIVING PLAIN | f 2
RAYTENT DRAPERY | f 2
ACRYLSHED | f 2

FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 602 white or champagne | p 1
FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 602 + CRISTAL windows | p 2

PROGAR 2913 | f 1
PROGAR 2021 | f 1 +5%

SIDE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric
Kit of 6 side curtains in acrylic fabric with zip in the 
center of each side (with hidden packaging) sliding 
system with sewn fabric loops.

SIDE CURTAINS in pvc
Kit of 6 side curtains in pvc with zip in the center of each side 
and sliding system with plastic rings.
Also available with cristal PVC windows (pack p 2)

CURTAIN RAILS
Kit of 6 curtain rails + 12 
brackets .

DECORATIVE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric f 1
Kit of 6 decorative curtains in acrylic fabric, sliding 
system with sewn pocket.

ACCESSORIES
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Aria Aria

PAINTING ROOF ROOF

v 1 A - anthracite pvc
FLEXLIGHT
CLASSIC
602

6285 - 341 champagne
6285 - 102 white

pvc
FLEXLIGHT
LODGE
6002

6595 - 20183 white
6595 - 20165 taupe
6595 - 10387 vanilla
6595 - 20001 light grey
6595 - 20024 grey
6595 - 20205 anthracite
6595 - 20329 dark beige
6595 - 20331 brown clay
6595 - 20330 green

v 2 R - tundra
T - taupe
Y - mars
W - brown
O - black

v 3 Q - white 9010
H - oyster white 1013
P - satin

AxB 300x300 300x400 350X350 400x400

A 300 300 350 400

B 300 400 350 400

La 288 288 338 388

Lb 288 388 338 388

Amax 306 306 356 406

Bmax 306 406 356 406

Hc 307 317 317 327

COD. 3230.300.UAO 3230.400.UAO 3235.350.UAO 3240.400.UAO

•	 Structure in worked steel with hot-dip galvanizing treatment and polyester powder epoxy painting in standard colours.
•	 Pillar section 60x60 mm, sloped beam section  30x30x2 mm, perimeter beams with water collection function section 90x55 mm.
•	 Cover in PVC Flexlight classic 602 champagne (white on request, price unchanged).

AxB 300x300 300x400 350X350 400x400

COD. 0003.KAS.33A 0003.KAS.34A 0003.KAS.35A 0003.KAS.40A

SIDE CURTAINS in pvc p 1

COD. 0003.KTU.33A 0003.KTU.34A 0003.KTU.35A 0003.KTU.40A

SIDE CURTAINS  in pvc p 2

COD. 0003.KTF.33A 0003.KTF.34A 0003.KTF.35A 0003.KTF.40A

SIDE CURTAINS  in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.KTU.33A 0003.KTU.34A 0003.KTU.35A 0003.KTU.40A

DECORATIVE CURTAINS  in acrylic fabric  f 2

COD. 0003.KTU.33A 0003.KTU.34A 0003.KTU.35A 0003.KTU.40A

HALF DECORATIVE CURTAINS  in acrylic fabric   f 1

COD. 0003.KTC.OPG one size

CURTAIN RAILS
4 curtain rails + 12 brackets for the installing
of side curtain. 

DECORATIVE FRAME
Decorative frame to be installed on the 
perimeter beam.

PROGAR 2913 | f 1
PROGAR 2021 | f 1 +5%
IRISUN LIVING PLAIN | f 2
RAYTENT DRAPERY | f 2
ACRYLSHED | f 2

PROGAR 2913 | f 1
PROGAR 2021 | f 1 +5%

SIDE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric
Kit of 4  side curtains in acrylic fabric with 
zip in the center of each side (with hidden 
packaging) sliding system with sewn 
fabric loops.

SIDE CURTAIN in pvc
Kit  of 4 side curtains in pvc with zip in the 
center of each side and sliding system with 
plastic rings.
Also available with cristal PVC windows 
(pack p 2).

DECORATIVE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric f 1
Kit of 4 decorative curtains in acrylic fabric, 
sliding system with sewn pocket

FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 602 white or 
champagne | p 1
FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 602 + CRISTAL 
windows | p 2

ACCESSORIES

     DECORATIVE FRAME

AxB 300x300 300x400 350X350 400x400

COD. 0003.KTG.33A 0003.KTG.34A 0003.KTG.35A 0003.KTG.40A
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Aria XL Aria XL

PAINTING ROOF ROOF

v 1 A - anthracite pvc
FLEXLIGHT
CLASSIC
602

6285 - 341 champagne
6285 - 102 white

pvc
FLEXLIGHT
LODGE
6002

6595 - 20183 white
6595 - 20165 taupe
6595 - 10387 vanilla
6595 - 20001 light grey
6595 - 20024 grey
6595 - 20205 anthracite
6595 - 20329 dark beige
6595 - 20331 brown clay
6595 - 20330 green

v 2 R - tundra
T - taupe
Y - mars
W - brown
O - black

v 3 Q - white 9010
H - oyster white 1013
P - satin

AxB 400x400 400x500 500x500 400x600 500x600 600x600

A 400 400 500 400 500 600

B 400 500 500 600 600 600

La 384 384 484 384 484 584

Lb 384 484 484 584 584 584

Amax 407 407 507 407 507 607

Bmax 407 507 507 607 607 607

Hc 342 375 362 362 372 382

COD. 3240.40A.UAO 3240.50A.UAO 3250.50A.UAO 3240.60A.UAO 3250.60A.UAO 3260.60A.UAO

•	 Structure in worked steel with hot-dip galvanizing treatment and polyester powder epoxy painting in standard colours.
•	 Pillar section 80x80 mm, sloped beam section  40x40x2 mm, perimeter beams with water collection function section 115x75 mm.
•	 Flexlight classic 602 champagne PVC cover (white on request, price unchanged).

AxB 400x400 400x500 500x500 400x600 500x600 600x600

COD. 0003.KAS.44A 0003.KAS.45A 0003.KAS.55A 0003.KAS.46A 0003.KAS.56A 0003.KAS.66A

FASTENING TO COLUMN v 1

COD. 0003.KIT.PFL.GOM

FASTENING TO COLUMN v 2

COD. 0003.KIT.PFL.GOM

FASTENING TO COLUMN v 3

COD. 0003.KIT.PFL.GOM

AxB 400x400 400x500 500x500 400x600 500x600 600x600

SIDE CURTAINS in pvc p 1

COD. 0003.KTU.4X4 0003.KTU.4X5 0003.KTU.5X5 0003.KTU.4X6 0003.KTU.5X6 0003.KTU.6X6

SIDE CURTAINS in pvc p 2

COD. 0003.KTF.4X4 0003.KTF.4X5 0003.KTF.5X5 0003.KTF.4X6 0003.KTF.5X6 0003.KTF.6X6

SIDE CURTAINS in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.KTU.4X4 0003.KTU.4X5 0003.KTU.5X5 0003.KTU.4X6 0003.KTU.5X6 0003.KTU.6X6

SIDE CURTAINS in acrylic fabric f 2

COD. 0003.KTU.4X4 0003.KTU.4X5 0003.KTU.5X5 0003.KTU.4X6 0003.KTU.5X6 0003.KTU.6X6

DECORATIVE CURTAINS in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.KTC.OPG one size

ACCESSORIES

PROGAR 2913 | f 1
PROGAR 2021 | f 1 +5%
IRISUN LIVING PLAIN | f 2
RAYTENT DRAPERY | f 2
ACRYLSHED | f 2

PROGAR 2913 | f 1
PROGAR 2021 | f 1 +5%

SIDE CURTAINS in acrylic fabric
Kit of 4 side curtains in acrylic fabric with zip in the center of each side 
(with hidden packaging) sliding system with sewn fabric loops.

SIDE CURTAINS in pvc
Kit of 4 side curtains in pvc with zip in the center of each side and sliding 
system with plastic rings.
Also available with cristal PVC windows (pack p 2).

CURTAIN RAIL
4 curtain rails + 12 
brackets for the 
installing of side 
curtain

DECORATIVE
CURTAIN in acrylic 
fabric f 1
Kit of 4 decorative 
curtains in acrylic fabric, 
sliding system with sewn 
pocket.

FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 602 
white or champagne | p 1
FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 
602 + FINESTRE in pvc 
CRISTAL | p 2

76 77Neri



Contemporary ClassicCatalogue

Aria XL
DECORATIVE FRAME

AxB 400x400 400x500 500x500 400x600 500x600 600x600

COD. 0003.GOM.4X4 0003.GOM.4X5 0003.GOM.5X5 0003.GOM.4X6 0003.GOM.5X6 0003.GOM.6X6

CURTAIN RAIL
One curtain rail for the installing of side curtain.

ACCESSORIES
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Essential Essential

PAINTING ROOF

v 4 A - anthracite
J - silk white 9010
E - silk oyster white 1013
Z - silk grey 7035

pvc
FLEXLIGHT
LODGE
6002

6595 - 20183 white
6595 - 20165 taupe
6595 - 10387 vanilla
6595 - 20001 light grey
6595 - 20024 grey
6595 - 20205 anthracite
6595 - 20329 dark beige
6595 - 20331 brown clay
6595 - 20330 green

v 5 R - tundra
T - taupe
Y - mars
W - brown
O - black
Q - white 9010
H - oyster white 1013
P - satin

AxB 300x300 300x400 300x500 300x600 400x300 400x400 400x500 400x600 450x300 450x400 450x500 450x600

A 294 294 294 294 394 394 394 394 444 444 444 444

B 294 394 494 594 294 394 494 594 294 394 494 594

La 264 264 264 264 364 364 364 364 414 414 414 414

Lb 264 364 464 564 264 364 464 564 264 364 464 564

Amax 300 300 300 300 400 400 400 400 450 450 450 450

Bmax 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600

Sloping 12 14 18 20 12 14 18 20 16 20 22 24

COD. 3230.30T.UEL 3230.40T.UEL 3230.50T.UEL 3230.60T.UEL 3240.30T.UEL 3240.40T.UEL 3240.50T.UEL 3240.60T.UEL 3245.30T.UEL 3245.40T.UEL 3245.50T.UEL 3245.60T.UEL

•	 Aluminum structure with polyester powder epoxy painting treatment.
•	 Pillar section 155x155 mm, perimeter beams with water collection function section 200x200 mm.
•	 Fixed roof, waterproof in PVC Flexlight Lodge 6002.

For non-standard measures of A and B (up to a maximum of 
450x600 cm) consider the price (VAT excluded) of the larger size 
available in the price list.

For non-standard height under beam Ht, up to a maximum of 
260 cm, price unchanged.

PVC

AxB 300x700 300x800 300x900 300x1000 300x1100 300x1200 400x700 400x800 400x900 400x1000 400x1100 400x1200

A 294 294 294 294 394 394 394 394 444 444 444 444

B 294 394 494 594 294 394 494 594 294 394 494 594

La 264 264 264 264 364 364 364 364 414 414 414 414

Lb 264 364 464 564 264 364 464 564 264 364 464 564

Amax 300 300 300 300 400 400 400 400 450 450 450 450

Bmax 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600

Sloping 12 14 18 20 12 14 18 20 16 20 22 24

COD. 3230.70T.UEL 3230.80T.UEL 3230.90T.UEL 3230.10T.UEL 3230.11T.UEL 3230.12T.UEL 3240.70T.UEL 3240.80T.UEL 3240.90T.UEL 3240.10T.UEL 3240.11T.UEL 3240.12T.UEL

AxB 450x700 450x800 450x900 450x1000 450x1100 450x1200

A 294 294 294 294 394 394

B 294 394 494 594 294 394

La 264 264 264 264 364 364

Lb 264 364 464 564 264 364

Amax 300 300 300 300 400 400

Bmax 300 400 500 600 300 400

Sloping 12 14 18 20 12 14

COD. 3245.70P.UEL 3245.80P.UEL 3245.90P.UEL 3245.10P.UEL 3245.11P.UEL 3245.12P.UEL

For non-standard measures of A and B (up to a maximum of 
450x1200 cm) consider the price (VAT excluded) of the larger size 
available in the price list.
For non-standard height under beam Ht, up to a maximum of 260 cm, 
price unchanged.

•	 Aluminum structure with polyester powder epoxy painting treatment.
•	 Pillar section 155x155 mm, perimeter beams with water collection function section 200x200 mm.
•	 Fixed roof, waterproof, made of sandwich panel thickness 40 mm (not painted, natural colour similar to RAL 1013).

PVC 6 PILLARS
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Essential Essential

AxB 500x300 500x400 500x500 500x600

A 444 444 444 444

B 294 394 494 594

La 414 414 414 414

Lb 264 364 464 564

Amax 450 450 450 450

Bmax 300 400 500 600

Sloping 16 20 22 24

COD. 3245.30P.UEL 3245.40P.UEL 3245.50P.UEL 3245.60P.UEL

AxB 300x300 300x400 300x500 300x600 400x300 400x400 400x500 400x600 450x300 450x400 450x500 450x600

A 294 294 294 294 394 394 394 394 444 444 444 444

B 294 394 494 594 294 394 494 594 294 394 494 594

La 264 264 264 264 364 364 364 364 414 414 414 414

Lb 264 364 464 564 264 364 464 564 264 364 464 564

Amax 300 300 300 300 400 400 400 400 450 450 450 450

Bmax 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600

Sloping 12 14 18 20 12 14 18 20 16 20 22 24

COD. 3230.30P.UEL 3230.40P.UEL 3230.50P.UEL 3230.60P.UEL 3240.30P.UEL 3240.40P.UEL 3240.50P.UEL 3240.60P.UEL 3245.30P.UEL 3245.40P.UEL 3245.50P.UEL 3245.60P.UEL

STRUCTURE PAINTING ROOF ROOF

v 4 A - anthracite
J - silk white 9010
E - silk oyster white 1013
Z - silk grey 7035

sandwich 
panel

not painted, natural colour 
similar to RAL 1013

painted
sandwich 
panel

A - anthracite 
R - tundra
T - taupe
Y - mars
W - brown
O - black
Q - white 9010
H - oyster white 1013
P - satin

v 5 R - tundra
T - taupe
Y - mars
W - brown
O - black
Q - white 9010
H - oyster white 1013
P - satin

•	 Aluminum structure with polyester powder epoxy painting treatment.
•	 Pillar section 155x155 mm, perimeter beams with water collection function section  200x200 mm.
•	 Fixed roof, waterproof, made of sandwich panel thickness 40 mm (not painted, natural colour similar to RAL 1013).

For non-standard measures of A and B (up to a maximum of 450x600 cm) consider the price
(VAT excluded) of the larger size available in the price list.

For non-standard height under beam Ht, up to a maximum of 260 cm, price unchanged.

Unpainted cover panels, for painting in the same color as the structure consider:
- 1 side painting (inside or outside)
- 2 sides painting (inside + outside)

SANDWICH

AxB 300x700 300x800 300x900 300x1000 300x1100 300x1200 400x700 400x800 400x900 400x1000 400x1100 400x1200

A 294 294 294 294 394 394 394 394 444 444 444 444

B 294 394 494 594 294 394 494 594 294 394 494 594

La 264 264 264 264 364 364 364 364 414 414 414 414

Lb 264 364 464 564 264 364 464 564 264 364 464 564

Amax 300 300 300 300 400 400 400 400 450 450 450 450

Bmax 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600

Sloping 12 14 18 20 12 14 18 20 16 20 22 24

COD. 3230.70P.UEL 3230.80P.UEL 3230.90P.UEL 3230.10P.UEL 3230.11P.UEL 3230.12P.UEL 3240.70P.UEL 3240.80P.UEL 3240.90P.UEL 3240.10P.UEL 3240.11P.UEL 3240.12P.UEL

AxB 450x700 450x800 450x900 450x1000 450x1100 450x1200 500x700 500x800 500x900 500x1000 500x1100 500x1200

A 294 294 294 294 394 394 394 394 444 444 444 444

B 294 394 494 594 294 394 494 594 294 394 494 594

La 264 264 264 264 364 364 364 364 414 414 414 414

Lb 264 364 464 564 264 364 464 564 264 364 464 564

Amax 300 300 300 300 400 400 400 400 450 450 450 450

Bmax 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600

Sloping 12 14 18 20 12 14 18 20 16 20 22 24

COD. 3245.70P.UEL 3245.80P.UEL 3245.90P.UEL 3245.10P.UEL 3245.11P.UEL 3245.12P.UEL 3250.70P.UEL 3250.80P.UEL 3250.90P.UEL 3250.10P.UEL 3250.11P.UEL 3250.12P.UEL

SANDWICH 6 PILLARS
•	 Aluminum structure with polyester powder epoxy painting treatment.
•	 Pillar section 155x155 mm, perimeter beams with water collection function section  200x200 mm.
•	 Fixed roof, waterproof, made of sandwich panel thickness 40 mm (not painted, natural colour similar to RAL 1013).

For non-standard measures of A and B (up to a maximum of 450x1200 cm) consider the price (VAT 
excluded) of the larger size available in the price list.

For non-standard height under beam Ht, up to a maximum of 260 cm, price unchanged.

Unpainted cover panels, for painting in the same color as the structure consider:
- 1 side painting (inside or outside)
- 2 sides painting (inside + outside)
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300 400

ZIP CURTAIN (cristal)

COD. 0003.TZI.30E 0003.TZI.40E

ENGINE + CONTROLLER

COD. 0003.TZI.MOE

SNOW KIT

COD. 0003.KTN.LOE

ADDITIONAL COLUMN

COD. 0003.COL.AGL

300 400 450 500 600

COD. 0003.RAS.30E 0003.RAS.40E 0003.RAS.45E 0003.RAS.50E 0003.RAS.60E

FASTENING TO COLUMN

COD. 0003.KT2.PFL

300 400 450 500 600

COD. 0003.LTU.30E 0003.LTU.40E 0003.LTU.45E 0003.LTU.50E 0003.LTU.60E

300 400 450 500

VERTICAL CURTAIN (steel cable+ soltis 96)

COD. 0003.TDR.30E 0003.TDR.40E 0003.TDR.45E 0003.TDR.50E

ENGINE + CONTROLLER

COD. 0003.TDR.VMO

ADDITIONAL COLUMN
Additional column (maximum height 260 cm) needed for the 
installation of several accessories.

SIDE CURTAIN in 
acrylic fabric
One  side curtain in 
acrylic fabric with zip in 
the center of each side 
(with hidden packaging) 
sliding system with 
sewn fabric loops. 
Additional fabric +30 % 
of the side.

PROGAR 2913 | f 1
PROGAR 2021 | f 1 +5%
IRISUN LIVING PLAIN | f 2
RAYTENT DRAPERY | f 2
ACRYLSHED | f 2

ACCESSORIES

CURTAIN RAIL
One curtain rail for the 
installing of side curtain.

FASTENING TO
COLUMN
Kit of 2 steel profiles for fixing a side 
awning to the columns.

VERTICAL ROLLER CURTAIN (steel wires + soltis 96)
Vertical roller curtain, complete with manual winch and 
sliding cables (steel wires), available in SOLTIS LOUGE 96
or in recycled acrylic RAYTENT SHADE, also available
with motorisation.
Prices valid for heights equal to or less than 240 cm.

ENGINE+REMOTE CONTROLLER
Valid for both the vertical roller curtain.

SNOW KIT
Snow kit for ensure the structure in winter period.

FASTENING TO
COLUMN

VERTICAL ROLLER 
CURTAIN
(zip + pvc crystal)
Vertical roller curtain, in 
CRISTAL PVC, complete 
with vertical profiles with 
windproof zip system, 
114 mm box and winch 
for manual movement 
and painted aluminum 
end piece. Also available 
motorized.
Prices valid for heights 
less than or equal
to 240 cm.

KIT CENTRAL INSTALLATION

COD. 0003.KMC.GMY

1 RAIL €/m

COD. 0003.BIN1.VMY

2 RAILS €/m

COD. 0003.BIN2.VMY

lato 300 lato 400 lato 450 lato 500 lato 600 100 120 150

N°2(132x240) N°3(121x240) N°3(138x240) N°4(116x240) N°5(113x240) N°(100x240) N°(120x240) N°(150x240)

COD. 0003.GLO.30E 0003.GLO.40E 0003.GLO.45E 0003.GLO.50E 0003.GLO.60E 0003.GLO.10E 0003.GLO.12E 0003.GLO.15E

150 175 200 ANGOLO

COD. 0003.PEL.15E 0003.PEL.17E 0003.PEL.20E 0003.PEL.ANE

ACCESSORIES

GRID PANELS
Screening panels with horizontal slats, 40x20 mm perimeter 
profile in stainless steel and 30x20 mm aluminum crosspieces
for non-standard widths consider the upper width available in 
the price list (maximum width 150 cm).
For non-standard heights, in any case less than 230 cm.

SHELTER
Aluminum shelter add up the standard modules until the desired 
measure is reached.
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B 300 400 500 600

LED STRIP + DIMMER + TRANSFORMER

COD. 0003.BAR.300 0003.BAR.400 0003.BAR.500 0003.BAR.600

SLIDING GLASSES

B 300 400 450 500 600

OPTION 1 central closure

COD. 0003.STV.30C 0003.STV.40C 0003.STV.45C 0003.STV.50C 0003.STV.60C

OPTION 2 side closure

COD. 0003.STV.30L 0003.STV.40L 0003.STV.50L 0003.STV.60L

CENTRAL LOCK

COD. 0003.STV.LOC

SIDE LOCK

COD. 0003.STV.LOL

PEDAL HANDLE

COD. 0003.STV.LOM

300 400 450 500 600

OPTION 1 side closure

2 way
4 glass

2 way
4 glass

3 way
6 glass

3 way
6 glass

3 way
6 glass

OPTION 2 side closure

3 way
3 glass

4 way
4 glass

5 way
5 glass

5 way
5 glass

OPTION 2
central closure

OPTION 1
side closure

ACCESSORIES

SLIDING GLASS
Sliding glass closing system, without vertical profiles, with weight discharge on 
the lower guide. 
10 mm thick tempered clear float glass, aluminum profiles painted in the color of the 
structure (band 1 and band 2).
Ground rails not painted, only anodized.
Translucent PVC seals and stainless steel dragging tray.
OPTION 1: central locking
System complete with N°2 dragging trays and N°2 compensator profiles complete with 
locking post.
OPTION 2: side closure
System complete with N°1 dragging tray and N°2 compensator profiles one of which 
complete with locking post.
When ordering, evaluate the inclusion of a lock or pedal handle.

LED STRIPE KIT
Dimmable led stripe, integrated in the ridge beam
(led stripe + dimmer + transformer, warm white 2700 K, 168 
leds/m, 24 V) remote controller excluded.

REMOTE CONTROLLER
Remote controller with 4 channels, 
not included in to the led kit.

2 way 3 way 4 way 5 way

SUSPENSION LED 150 cm

COD. 0003.LSS.150

SUSPENSION LED 200 cm

COD. 0003.SLS.200

SINGLE WALL LAMP

COD. 0003.FME.STD

DOUBLE WALL LAMP

COD. 0003.FBE.STD

SYSTEM FOR WALL LAMP

COD. 0003.IMP.FAR

CHANDELIER

COD. 0003.LAM.STD

SELF STANDING LAMP

COD. 0003.PIA.STD

ELECTRICAL SOCKET

COD. 0003.COP.REL

ACCESSORIES

SUSPENSION LED STRIPE
Dimmable LED stripe, length 150-200 cm, suspended under 
the ridge beam, including transformer and dimmer
warm white 2700 °K, 168 leds/m, IP65.
Can be integrated with 4-channel remote control (not 
included).

SYSTEM FOR WALL LAMP
Transformer, dimmer and electrical system for 6 or 3 bi-emission 
spotlights, 4-channel remote control excluded.

SINGLE AND BI-EMISSION WALL LAMP
Single and double emission wall light to be installed on the columns
painted like the main structure warm white 2700 °K, 2 W and 2+2 W, 
IP65 add 1 system for every 4 mono-emission spotlights add 1 system 
for every 2 bi-emission spotlights. Can be integrated with 4-channel 
remote control (not included).

CHANDELIER
Can be installed only 
in the presence of 
an earthing system, 
220 W, IP20-40.

ELECTRIC SOCKET
Column with electrical socket
painted like the main structure.

APPLIQUE CHANDELIER

STANDING 
LAMP

SUSPENSION LED

APPLIQUE
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Horizon Horizon

TLT_ _ X_ _ 

TLA_ _ X_ _ 

TLI_ _ X_ _ 

TLT_ _ X_ _ 

TLA_ _ X_ _ 

TLI_ _ X_ _ 

PAINTING

v 1 A - anthracite

v 2 R - tundra
T - taupe
Y - mars
W - brown
O - black

v 3 Q - white 9010
H - oyster white 1013
P - satin

AxB 300x300 300x400 300x460 300x500 300x560 400x300 400x400 400x460 400x500 400x560

A 300 300 300 300 400 400 400 400 450 400

B 300 400 460 500 560 300 400 460 500 560

La 276 270 270 270 270 370 370 370 370 370

Lb 288 370 430 470 530 270 370 430 470 530

Amax 312 306 317 317 317 417 417 417 417 417

Bmax 317 417 477 517 577 317 417 477 517 577

n. louvred 14 19 22 24 27 14 19 22 24 27

COD. 3230.300.UHT 3230.400.UHT 3230.460.UHT 3230.500.UHT 3230.560.UHT 3240.300.UHT 3240.400.UHT 3240.460.UHT 3240.500.UHT 3240.560.UHT

•	 Structure in worked steel with hot-dip galvanizing treatment and aluminum slats adjustable in 3 positions (closed, 90° and 135°).
•	 Polyester powder epoxy painting in standard colours.
•	 Decorated pillars, with variable section (base 200x200mm), perimeter beams with rainwater collection system, height 32 cm.
•	 Cover not perfectly watertight.

AxB 420x300 420x400 420x460 420x500 420x560

A 420 420 420 420 420

B 300 400 460 500 560

La 390 390 390 390 390

Lb 270 370 430 470 530

Amax 437 437 437 437 437

Bmax 317 417 477 517 577

n. louvred 14 19 22 24 27

COD. 3242.300.UHT 3242.400.UHT 3242.460.UHT 3242.500.UHT 3242.560.UHT

When ordering, specify the design of 
the beam with the relative code.

ACCESSORIES
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Horizon Horizon
SLIDING GLASS

lato 300 lato 400 lato 460 lato 500 lato 560

OPTION 1 central closure

COD. 0003.STC.300 0003.STC.400 0003.STC.460 0003.STC.500 0003.STC.560

OPTION 2 side closure

COD. 0003.STL.300 0003.STL.400 0003.STL.460

CENTRAL LOCK

COD. 0003.STV.LOC

SIDE LOCK

COD. 0003.STV.LOL

PEDAL HANDLE

COD. 0003.STV.LOM

COMPENSATOR PROFILE

COD. 0003.PCO.MPT

lato 300 lato 400 lato 460 lato 500 lato 560 100 120 150

COD. 0003.GTL.300 0003.GTL.400 0003.GTL.460 0003.GTL.500 0003.GTL.560 0003.GTL.100 0003.GTL.120 0003.GGTL.150

300 400 450 500 600

OPZIONE 1 chiusura centrale

2 way
4 glass

2 way
4 glass 

3 way
6 glass

3 way
6 glass

3 way
6 glass

OPZIONE 2 chiusura centrale

3 way
3 glass 

4 way
4 glass

5 way
5 glass

5 way
5 glass

COMPENSATOR PROFILES
Pair of compensator profiles for the assembly of sliding glass doors or 
gratings. Consider one pair for each span.

SLIDING GLASS
Sliding glass closing system, without vertical profiles, with weight discharge on
the lower guide. 
10 mm thick tempered clear float glass, aluminum profiles painted in the color of
the structure (band 1 and band 2).
Ground rails not painted, only anodized.
Translucent PVC seals and stainless steel dragging tray.
OPTION 1: central locking
System complete with N°2 dragging trays and N°2 compensator profiles
complete with locking post.
OPTION 2: side closure
System complete with N°1 dragging tray and N°2 compensator profiles one of
which complete with locking post.
When ordering, evaluate the inclusion of a lock or pedal handle.

GRID PANELS
Screening panels with horizontal slats, 40x20 mm perimeter profile in stainless steel and 30x20 mm 
aluminum crosspieces.
For non-standard widths consider the upper width available in the price list (maximum width 150 cm).
For non-standard heights, in any case less than 230 cm.

ACCESSORIES

OPTION 2
central closure

OPTION 1
side closure

2 way 3 way 4 way 5 way

AxB 300x300 300x400 300x460 300x500 300x560 400x300 400x400 400x460 400x500 400x560

COD. 0003.KAS.3X3 0003.KAS.3X4 0003.KAS.346 0003.KAS.3X5 0003.KAS.356 0003.KAS.4X3 0003.KAS.4X4 0003.KAS.446 0003.KAS.4X5 0003.KAS.456

AxB 300x300 300x400 300x460 300x500 300x560 400x300 400x400 400x460 400x500 400x560

COD. 0003.KTU.3X3 0003.KTU.3X4 0003.KTU.346 0003.KTU.3X5 0003.KTU.356 0003.KTU.4X3 0003.KTU.4X4 0003.KTU.446 0003.KTU.4X5 0003.KTU.456

DECORATIVE CURTAIN in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.KTC.OPT one size

300 400 460 500

VERTICAL CURTAIN (steel cable+ soltis 96)

COD. 0003.TDR.300 0003.TDR.400 0003.TDR.450 0003.TDR.500

EGINE + REMOTE CONTROLLER

COD. 0003.TDR.VMO

300 400 460 500 560

LED STRIP

COD. 0003.LED.300 0003.LED.400 0003.LED.460 0003.LED.500 0003.LED.560

REMOTE CONTROLLER

COD. 0003.TEL.EDT

PROGAR 2913 | f 1
PROGAR 2021 | f 1 +5%
IRISUN LIVING PLAIN | f 2
RAYTENT DRAPERY | f 2
ACRYLSHED | f 2

SIDE CURTAIN in acrylic 
fabric
One  side curtain in acrylic 
fabric with zip in the center 
of each side (with hidden 
packaging) sliding system with 
sewn fabric loops. String sewn 
inside, to gather the curtains 
to the column and loop sewn 
on the outside for fastening to 
the columns with Velcro strip.

CURTAIN RAIL
Kit of 4 curtain rails for the 
installing of side curtain.

VERTICAL ROLLER CURTAIN
(steel wires + soltis 96)
Vertical roller curtain, complete with manual 
winch and sliding cables (steel wires), 
available in SOLTIS LOUGE 96 or in recycled 
acrylic RAYTENT SHADE, also available with 
motorisation. Prices valid for heights equal to 
or less than 240 cm.

ENGINE+REMOTE CONTROLLER
Valid for both the vertical roller curtain.

LED STRIPE KIT
Kit of 2 dimmable led stripes, integrated in
the perimetral beams.
(led stripe + dimmer + transformer, warm white 2700 K,
168 leds/m, 24 V) remote controller excluded.
REMOTE CONTROLLER
Remote controller with 4 channels, 
not included in to the led kit.

ACCESSORIES
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Horizon pergola Elettra Horizon pergola Elettra

AxB 300x300 300x400 300x500 300x600 400x300 400x400 400x500 400x600 450x300 450x400 450x500 450x600

A 300 300 300 300 400 400 400 400 450 450 450 450

B 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600

La 276 276 276 276 276 276 276 276 276 276 276 276

Lb 288 388 488 288 388 488 288 388 488 288 388 488

Amax 312 312 312 312 412 412 412 412 462 462 462 462

Bmax 306 406 506 606 306 406 506 606 306 406 506 606

Hc 290 305 320 335 290 305 320 335 290 305 320 335

AxB 300x300 300x400 300x500 300x600 400x300 400x400 400x500 400x600 450x300 450x400 450x500 450x600

COD. 3230.30E.UTH 3230.40E.UTH 3230.50E.UTH 3230.60E.UTH 3240.30E.UTH 3240.40E.UTH 3240.50E.UTH 3240.60E.UTH 3245.30E.UTH 3245.40E.UTH 3245.50E.UTH 3245.60E.UTH

PAINTING ROOF

v 1 A - anthracite pvc
OPATEX PRO

6693 - 112 white
6693 - 272 champagnev 2 R - tundra

T - taupe
Y - mars
W - brown
O - black

v 3 Q - white 9010
H - oyster white 1013
P - satin

•	 Structure in worked steel with hot-dip galvanizing treatment  and polyester powder epoxy painting in standard colours.
•	 Pillar section 120x120 mm, frontal beam with height 30 cm, completed with gutter for the collecting of rain water.
•	 Motorized retractable cover with aluminum windbreak and PVC OPATEX PRO white or chamapagne, remote controller included.

1 SPAN 3 GUIDES

NB
Windbreak profiles of the cover 
matching the color of the fabric.
For different colours, ask for
a quote.
The windbreak profiles are closed 
with plastic caps available only in 
white or black.

1 SPAN 2 GUIDES

AxB 500x300 500x400 500x500 500x600 600x300 600x400 600x500 600x600

A 500 500 500 500 600 600 600 600

B 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600

La 476 476 476 476 576 576 576 576

Lb 288 388 488 588 288 388 488 588

Amax 512 512 512 512 612 612 612 612

Bmax 306 406 506 606 306 406 506 606

Hc 292 307 322 337 292 307 322 337

AxB 500x300 500x400 500x500 500x600 600x300 600x400 600x500 600x600

COD. 3250.30E.UTH 3250.40E.UTH 3250.50E.UTH 3250.60E.UTH 3260.30E.UTH 3260.40E.UTH 3260.50E.UTH 3260.60E.UTH

AxB 600x300 600x400 600x500 600x600 700x300 700x400 700x500 700x600

A 600 600 600 600 700 700 700 700

B 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600

La 576 576 576 576 676 676 676 676

Lb 288 388 488 588 288 388 488 588

Amax 612 612 612 612 712 712 712 712

Bmax 306 406 506 606 306 406 506 606

Hc 292 307 322 337 292 307 322 337

AxB 600x300 600x400 600x500 600x600 700x300 700x400 700x500 700x600

COD. 3226.30E.UTH 3226.40E.UTH 3226.50E.UTH 3226.60E.UTH 3227.30E.UTH 3227.40E.UTH 3227.50E.UTH 3227.60E.UTH

1 SPAN 3 GUIDES

ACCESSORIES

NB
Windbreak profiles of the cover matching the 
color of the fabric.
For different colours, ask for a quote.
The windbreak profiles are closed with plastic 
caps available only in white or black.

2 SPANS 3 GUIDES

NB
Wind-breaking profiles of the covering are 
color-matched with the fabric. For different 
colors, please request a quote. 
The wind-breaking profiles are sealed with 
plastic end caps, available only in White 9010 
or White 1013.
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Horizon pergola Elettra Horizon pergola Elettra

AxB 800x300 800x400 800x500 800x600 900x300 900x400 900x500 900x600

A 800 800 800 800 900 900 900 900

B 300 400 500 600 300 400 500 600

La 776 776 776 776 876 876 876 876

Lb 288 388 488 588 288 388 488 588

Amax 812 812 812 812 912 912 912 912

Bmax 306 406 506 606 306 406 506 606

Hc 292 307 322 337 292 307 322 337

AxB 800x300 800x400 800x500 800x600 900x300 900x400 900x500 900x600

COD. 3280.30E.UTH 3280.40E.UTH 3280.50E.UTH 3280.60E.UTH 3290.30E.UTH 3290.40E.UTH 3290.50E.UTH 3290.60E.UTH

FLAP FOR ROOF PROTECTION v 1

COD. 0003.TPL.400 up to 400 cm

COD. 0003.TPL.600 up to 600 cm

FLAP FOR ROOF PROTECTION v 2

COD. 0003.TPL.400 B up to 400 cm

COD. 0003.TPL.600 B up to 600 cm

FLAP FOR ROOF PROTECTION v 3

COD. 0003.TPL.400 B up to 400 cm

COD. 0003.TPL.600 B up to 600 cm

B 300 400 500 600

COD. 0003.TRT.3DX 
0003.TRT.3SX

0003.TRT.4DX 
0003.TRT.4SX

0003.TRT.5DX 
0003.TRT.5SX

0003.TRT.6DX 
0003.TRT.6SX

B 300 400 500 600

COD. 0003.TRT.3DX 
0003.TRT.3SX

0003.TRT.4DX 
0003.TRT.4SX

0003.TRT.5DX 
0003.TRT.5SX

0003.TRT.6DX 
0003.TRT.6SX

2 BAYS 4 GUIDES

DECORATED SIDE 
CURTAIN

DECORATED SIDE 
CURTAIN + PVC

FLAP FOR ROOF 
PROTECTION

ACCESSORIES

NB
Windbreak profiles of the cover matching the 
color of the fabric.
For different colours, ask for a quote.
The windbreak profiles are closed with plastic 
caps available only in white or black.

300 350 400 450 500 600

COD. 0003.RAS.300 0003.RAS.350 0003.RAL.400 0003.RAS.450 0003.RAS.500 0003.RAS.600

FASTENING TO COLUMN v 1

COD. 0003.KT2.PFL.PM

FASTENING TO COLUMN v 2

COD. 0003.KT2.PFL.PM

FASTENING TO COLUMN v 3

COD. 0003.KT2.PFL.PM

300 350 400 450 500 600

SIDE CURTAIN in pvc p 1

COD. 0003.LTU.300 0003.LTU.350 0003.LTU.400 0003.LTU.450 0003.LTU.500 0003.LTU.600

SIDE CURTAIN  in pvc p 2

COD. 0003.LTF.300 0003.LTF.350 0003.LTF.400 0003.LTF.450 0003.LTF.500 0003.LTF.600

SIDE CURTAIN  in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.LTU.300 0003.LTU.350 0003.LTU.400 0003.LTU.450 0003.LTU.500 0003.LTU.600

SIDE CURTAIN  in acrylic fabric f 2

COD. 0003.LTU.300 0003.LTU.350 0003.LTU.400 0003.LTU.450 0003.LTU.500 0003.LTU.600

DECORATIVE CURTAIN  in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.COP.PTE one size

HALF DECORATIVE CURTAIN  in acrylic fabric f 1

COD. 0003.MCO.PPT one size

ACCESSORIES
CURTAIN RAIL
One curtain rail for the installing of side curtain.

FASTENING TO
COLUMN

FASTENING TO
COLUMN

FASTENING TO
COLUMN

PROGAR 2913 | f 1
PROGAR 2021 | f 1 +5%
IRISUN LIVING PLAIN | f 2
RAYTENT DRAPERY | f 2
ACRYLSHED | f 2

FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 602 white or champagne | p 1
FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 602 + CRYSTAL windows | p 2

SIDE CURTAIN 
in acrylic fabric
One  side curtain 
in acrylic fabric 
with zip in the 
center of each 
side (with hidden 
packaging) sliding 
system with sewn 
fabric loops. Add 
fastening to the 
column.

FASTENING TO COLUMN
Kit of 2 steel profiles for fixing a side awning to the 
columns.

SIDE CURTAIN in pvc
PVC side curtain with zip in the center of each side 
and sliding system with plastic rings. 
Add fastening to the column.

DECORATIVE
CURTAIN in acrylic 
fabric f 1
A decorative curtain in 
acrylic fabric, sliding 
system with sewn pocket.
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2 rails 3 rails 4 rails 5 rails

Horizon pergola Elettra

SLIDING GLASS

lato 300 lato 400 lato 450 lato 500 lato 600

OPTION 1 central closure

COD. 0003.STV.30C 0003.STV.40C 0003.STV.45C 0003.STV.50C 0003.STV.60C

OPTION 2 side closure

COD. 0003.STV.30L 0003.STV.40L 0003.STV.45L 0003.STV.50L

CENTRAL LOCK

COD. 0003.STV.ERC

SIDE LOCK

COD. 0003.STV.ERL

PEDAL HANDLE

COD. 0003.STV.ERM

300 400

ZIP CURTAIN (cristal)

COD. 0003.TZI.300 0003.TZI.400

ENGINE + CONTROLLER

COD. 0003.TZI.PMO

300 400 450 500 600

OPTION 1 Central closure

2 way
4 glass

2 way
4 glass 

3 way
6 glass

3 way
6 glass

3 way
6 glass

OPTION 2 Central closure

3 way
3 glass 

4 way
4 glass

5 way
5 glass

5 way
5 glass

ACCESSORIES

VERTICAL ROLLER CURTAIN
(zip + pvc crystal)
Vertical roller curtain, in CRISTAL PVC, complete with vertical profiles with 
windproof zip system, 114 mm box and winch for manual movement and painted 
aluminum end piece. Also available motorized.
Prices valid for heights less than or equal to 240 cm.

ENGINE+REMOTE CONTROLLER
Valid for both the vertical roller curtain.

OPTION 2
Central closure

OPTION 1
Side closure

SLIDING GLASS
Sliding glass closing system, without vertical profiles, with weight discharge on 
the lower guide. 
10 mm thick tempered clear float glass, aluminum profiles painted in the color of 
the structure (band 1 and band 2).
Ground rails not painted, only anodized.
Translucent PVC seals and stainless steel dragging tray.
OPTION 1: central locking
system complete with N°2 dragging trays and N°2 compensator profiles complete 
with locking post.
OPTION 2: side closure
System complete with N°1 dragging tray and N°2 compensator profiles one of 
which complete with locking post.
When ordering, evaluate the inclusion of a lock or pedal handle.

Materials
and
Finishes
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A
anthracite

R
tundra

W
brown

Y
mars

O
black

T
taupe

X
faux wood*

J
silk white 9010

Z
silk grey 7035

P
satin

FLEXLIGHT CLASSIC 602

OPATEX PRO

FLEXLIGHT LODGE 6002

6285-102
white

6285-341 
champagne

6693-112
white

6693-272
champagne

6002-20183
white

6002-20165
taupe

6002-10387
vanilla

6002-20329
dark beige

6002-20331
brown clay

6002-20330
green

6002-20001
light grey

6002-20024
grey

6002-20205
anthracite

CRISTAL PLUS 500 1S

IRISUN SHADE SOLIDS

IRISUN SHADE SOLIDS

SOLTIS HORIZON 86

SOLTIS LOUNGE 96

8707
cristal

6572-2171
grey

6572-2047
anthracite

6572-2175
champagne

6572-2135
sand

6572-2158
green

6572-2044
white

6532-2171
grey

6532-1103
champagne

6532-50848
green

6532-2047
anthracite

6532-2135
sand

6532-8102
white

3400-G042
white

3705-201
avena

3705-890
avena-pomice

3705-801
pomice

3705-704
trifoglio

electrostatic painting
polyester powders.
for different colors ask 
for feasibility, costs and 
production times.

semi-gloss PVC membrane 
waterproof 
weight 650 g/m2 
height 267 cm 
fire rating  
euro class EN 
13501-1(B-s2-d0) 
warranty 3 years 
use RWP, CDE

PVC membrane with textile effect 
waterproof 
weight 630 g/m2 
height 260-300 cm 
fire rating uni 9177: class 2 
euro class EN 13501-1(B-s2-d0) 
warranty 5 years 
use RWP, CDE

PVC membrane with blackout film 
internal textile effect 
waterproof 
weight 850 g/m2 
height 300 cm 
fire rating uni 9177: class 2 
euro class EN 13501-1: B-s2-d0 
warranty 5 years 
use RWP

Materials and Finishes

PAINTING

transparent PVC membrane 
waterproof 
weight 610 g/m2 
height 140 cm 
use CDE, CTE

solution-dyed ACRYLIC fabric
stiff handle
water repellent, anti-mould, 
anti-stain
weight 290 g/m2
height 120 cm
warranty 10 years
use RWR, SWR, CTE

solution-dyed ACRYLIC fabric 
>50% recycled fibre 
stiff handle 
water repellent, anti-mould, 
anti-stain 
weight 290 g/m2 
height 120 cm 
warranty 10 years 
use RWR, SWR, CTE

perforated PVC membrane 
shading 
weight 380 g/m2 
height 177-267 cm 
fire rating uni 9177: class 1 
euro class EN 13501-1: 
B-s2-d0 
warranty 5 years 
use RSH,CTE,SSH

micro-perforated PVC 
membrane 
shading 
weight 400 g/m2 
height 120-267 cm 
fire rating uni 9177: class 2 
warranty 5 years 
use CTE	
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PROGAR 2913

IRISUN LIVING PLAIN

ACRYLSHED

RAYTENT DRAPERY

PROMESH

POLYSHED

DRAP

PROGAR 2021

3674-010
white

3399-071 
soft grey

3364-016
beige

3708-001
farina

3621-010
white

3368-010
white

3737-974
white

3674-000
ecrù

3674-000
soft beige

3364-834
grey

3708-801
pomice

3364-010
white

3708-502
terracotta

3364-386
melange beige

3676-688
taupe

solution dyed weft and yarn-
dyed warp
semi-soft handle
water repellent, anti-mould
weight 290 g/m2
height 247 cm
use CDE, CC

solution-dyed ACRYLIC fabric
soft handle
water repellent, anti-mould, 
anti-stain
weight 240 g/m2
height 137 cm
warranty 5 years
use CDE, CC

solution-dyed ACRYLIC fabric
light handle
water repellent, anti-mould, 
anti-stain
weight 130 g/m2
height 250 cm
warranty 5 years
use CDE, CC

solution-dyed ACRYLIC fabric
>50% recycled fibre
light handle
water repellent, anti-mould, 
anti-stain
weight 140 g/m2
height 300 cm
warranty 5 years
use CDE, CC

solution-dyed ACRYLIC fabric 
mesh
soft handle
water repellent, anti-mould, 
anti-stain
weight 210 g/m2
height 260 cm
warranty 5 years
use CDE, CC

POLYESTER fabric
light handle
water repellent, anti-mould, 
anti-stain
weight 120 g/m2
height 320 cm
use CDE, CC

solution-dyed ACRYLIC fabric
light handle
water repellent, anti-mould, 
anti-stain
weight 210 g/m2
height 280 cm
warranty 5 years
use CDE, CC

yarn-dyed ACRYLIC fabric
semi-soft handle
water repellent, anti-mould
weight 290 g/m2
height 247 cm
use CDE, CC

Neri S.p.A.
S.S. Emilia 1622
47020 Longiano (FC) · Italy
T +39 0547 652111

Neri North America Inc.
999 Brickell Ave., Suite 1002,
Miami, FL 33131
USA

Neri Lighting India Pvt. Ltd.
Plot no 46-A, Malur 4th Phase,
KIADB Industrial area,
Malur – Karnataka · 563130

Neri S.p.A. (DMCC Branch)
29-29 Reef Tower Cluster O
JLT – Jumeirah Lake Towers
P.O. Box: 5003348 · Dubai · UAE
T +971 4 448 7246
F +971 4 448 7112

www.neri.biz
© January 2026 · Neri S.p.A.
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